Modellflugsportclub TU Dresden e.V.
14. Sonnenwendpokal F3B

17.-18.

Juni 2023

Total Results (4 Rounds)

Buchert, Jens
Besemer, Steffen
Krischke, Johannes
Krogh, Soren
Fusek, Petr

Krogh Petersen, Rasmus
Edenhofer, Helmut
Rieger, Christian
Bohlen, Andreas
Wanner, Markus
Zwingli, Hansruedi
Jesina jun, Zdenek
Hinsch, Karl
Herrig, Andreas
Krischke, Reinhold
Drzymala, Wojciech
Heijne, Erik
Jensen, Jesper
Jesina, Zdenek
Sterl, Christoph
Behensky, Michal
Mataczyno, Jerzy
Koszyczek, Kamil
Averwerser, Ralf
Marek, Pavel
Skarwecki, Michal
Normark Sorensen, Niels
Merzhauser, Thomas
Au, Holger
Morawski, Arkadiusz
Kolb, Norbert
Grissing, Harald
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2891,36
2890,01
2757,21
2941,91
2851,94
2994,28
2859,40
2719,92
2906,01
2954,43
2867,46
2772,06
2681,74
2465,11
2872,27
2792,96
2641,24
2580, 61
2635,01
2588,00
2590,10
2651, 33
2489,95
2336,86
2451,90
2158,21
2292,74
2479,76
2194, 39
2426,51
2201,93
2131,68

2866,71
2915,73
2948,87
2840,80
2792,65
2637,82
2742,04
2807,00
2538,94
2583,57
2665,44
2941,43
2878,98
2871,21
2779,11
2732,87
2762,54
2726,92
2609,03
2564,66
2544,05
2245,79
2571,64
2586,51
2564,09
2595,53
2336, 89
2207,08
2530,40
2499,00
2542,99
2419,26

2892,17
2825,45
2912,93
2822,74
2938,43
2906, 23
2927,56
2892,94
2968,54
2874,15
2862, 32
2663,96
2801,66
2924,82
2545,21
2658,94
2768,44
2842,48
2696, 88
2763,26
2736,12
2774,27
2515, 55
2586,43
2442,46
2560,76
2669,57
2591,63
2533,45
2295,50
2374,65
2504,41
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8650, 24
8631,18
8619,01
8605,45
8583,02
8538,33
8529,00
8419,85
8413,49
8412,16
8395,22
8377,45
8362,38
8261,15
8196,59
8184,78
8172,22
8150,01
7940,92
7915,92
7870,27
7671,38
7577,14
7509, 80
7458,45
7314,50
7299,19
7278,48
7258,24
7221,01
7119,57
7055,35
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